

## PACHET MATERIALE ȘI SCULE (RECUZITĂ)

I.D.: 96523554

Data publicarii 26.04.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.525,10 RON - 1.525,10 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERII ALCALINE CR 2032 BUC 8 3.36 26.88 5.11 2 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 1 30.25 30.25 5.75  
3 AMESTECATOR VOPSEA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 4 COLIERE PLASTIC BUC 2 16.80 33.60 6.38  
5 BANDA AVERTIZARE BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.98 6 BANDA MASCARE BUC 2 11.76 23.52 4.47 7  
BATERII ALCALINE BUC 16 3.36 53.76 10.21 8 DERULATOR ELECTRIC 20M BUC 1 210.08 210.08  
39.92 9 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 150 0.08 12.00 2.28 10 SORT DULGHER BUC 1 63.02 63.02  
11.97 11 IPSOS /SAC BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 12 BRANT BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 13 MOTOR  
1.5KW BUC 1 470.59 470.59 89.41 14 FULIE BUC 1 109.24 109.24 20.76 15 CUREA MOTOR  
BUC 1 15.12 15.12 2.87 16 BRIDE BUC 4 5.04 20.16 3.83 17 RULETA 30M BUC 1 25.21 25.21  
4.79 18 CANCIOC BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 19 SPACLU BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 20 SURUBELNITA  
BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 21 CARABINA 10 BUC 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 22 BIDINEA BUC 1 10.08  
10.08 1.92 23 HOLTSURUB CU SAIBA BUC 50 0.18 9.00 1.71 24 MANUSI BUC 5 3.36 16.80  
3.19 25 SET DALTI BUC 1 63.02 63.02 11.97 26 CIOCAN BUC 1 21.84 21.84 4.15 27 RASPILA  
LEMN BUC 1 24.36 24.36 4.63 28 PATENT BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 29 CLESTE BUC 1 23.53  
23.53 4.47 30 DIBLU BUC 10 0.17 1.70 0.32 31 DILUANT BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 32 SOLUTIE  
ARGINTIE BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 33 PENSULA BUC 3 6.72 20.16 3.83 34 BURGHIU BUC 1 25.21  
25.21 4.79